
07.23.24 Tuesday 600p - 800p
Company Meeting: all call (+kids) 
HEADSHOTS CVMD

08.05.24 Monday 600p - 900p Read thru, Concept Discussions: no kids CVMD
08.06.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p discovery scene work: principals & ens CVMD
08.07.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Dance: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
08.08.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Dance: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
08.09.24 Friday OFF

08.12.24 Monday 600p - 900p Dance: Narr, Joseph, brothers CVMD
08.13.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Dance: all call (+kids) CVMD
08.14.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Dance: Narr, Joseph, brothers CVMD
08.15.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Dance: all call (+kids) CVMD
08.16.24 Friday OFF

08.19.24 Monday 600p - 900p Dance: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
08.20.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Dance: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
08.21.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Dance: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
08.22.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Dance: all call (+kids) CVMD
08.23.24 Friday OFF

08.26.24 Monday 600p - 900p Vocals: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
08.27.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Vocals: principals (+kids) CVMD
08.28.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Vocals: principals CVMD
08.29.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Vocals: all call (+kids) CVMD
08.30.24 Friday OFF

09.02.24 Monday OFF - LABOR DAY
09.03.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Vocals: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.04.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Vocals: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.05.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Vocals run all: all call (+kids) CVMD
09.06.24 Friday 600p - 900p Vocals final clean: pricipals & ensemble CVMD

09.09.24 Monday 600p - 900p Blocking: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.10.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Blocking: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.11.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Blocking: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.12.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Blocking: all call (+kids) CVMD
09.13.24 Friday 600p - 900p Stumble Thru: all call (+kids) CVMD

09.16.24 Monday 600p - 900p Run Thru: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.17.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids)   OFF-BOOK CVMD
09.18.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Run Thru: pricipals & ensemble CVMD
09.19.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids) DESIGN RUN CVMD
09.20.24 Friday 600p - 900p Run Thru: pricipals & ensemble CVMD (Farmer's Market)

09.23.24 Monday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids) CVMD
09.24.24 Tuesday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids)  CVMD
09.25.24 Wednesday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids) CVMD
09.26.24 Thursday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids)  CVMD
09.27.24 Friday 600p - 900p Run Thru: all call (+kids)   LOAD-IN CVMD
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09.30.24 Monday 600p - 1030p Tech - no costumes ? CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.01.24 Tuesday 600p - 1030p Tech/Dress CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.02.24 Wednesday 600p - 1030p Tech/Dress CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.03.24 Thursday 6p call - 730p curtain INVITED FINAL DRESS CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.04.24 Friday 6p call - 730p curtain OPENING NIGHT (1) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.05.24 Saturday 1230p call - 2p curtain Matinee Show (2) CVMD Memorial Auditorium

6p call - 730p curtain Show (3) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.06.24 Sunday OFF

10.07.24 Monday OFF
10.08.24 Tuesday OFF
10.09.24 Wednesday OFF
10.10.24 Thursday 6p call - 730p curtain Show (4) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.11.24 Friday 6p call - 730p curtain Show (5) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.12.24 Saturday 1230p call - 2p curtain Matinee Show (6) CVMD Memorial Auditorium

6p call - 730p curtain Show (7) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.13.24 Sunday OFF

10.14.24 Monday OFF
10.15.24 Tuesday OFF
10.16.24 Wednesday OFF
10.17.24 Thursday 6p call - 730p curtain Show (8) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.18.24 Friday 6p call - 730p curtain Show (9) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
10.19.24 Saturday 1230p call - 2p curtain Matinee Show (10) CVMD Memorial Auditorium

6p call - 730p curtain CLOSING SHOW (11) CVMD Memorial Auditorium
strike to follow show

11.11.24 Monday TBD (evening) Veteran's Day Banquet Performance CVMD 

HELPFUL INFORMATION:
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